Holy Redeemer Catholic School
53117 Range Road 222
Ardrossan, AB T8E 2M8

Phone: 780-922-4522 Fax: 780-922-2825
website: hr.eics.ab.ca

8 5
e MBS School Fee Schedule
LI For the 2021/2022 School Year
Last Updated: 06/01/2021

Fee Name 2021/2022 Fee Amount
Activity Fees
(Fee amount could change due to availability - cost recovery only)
ECS Field Trips $250.00
Gr. 1 Projects $125.00
Gr. 2 Projects $125.00
Gr. 3 Projects $125.00
Gr. 4 Projects $125.00
Gr. 5 Projects $50.00
Gr. 6 Projects $50.00
Gr. 7 Projects $50.00
Gr. 8 Projects $50.00
Oil Kings Hockey Game - Bus $5.00
Young Authors $30.00
ECS Enhanced Program Fees
Nature Kindergarten Tuition $4,250.00
Extra-Curricular Fees
Badminton $40.00
Basketball Boys $175.00
Basketball Girls $175.00
Basketball Gr. 5/6 $15.00
Basketball warm up shirts - Boys $5.00
Basketball warm up shirts - Girls $0.00
Curling $15.00
Running Club $15.00
Track and Field S0.00
Volleyball Boys $100.00
Volleyball Girls $100.00
Fees for Optional Courses
Design Studies 7/8 $40.00
Fabric Arts $20.00
Fine Arts 5/6 $160.00
Fine Arts 7/8 $160.00




Holy Redeemer Catholic School
53117 Range Road 222
Ardrossan, AB T8E 2M8

Phone: 780-922-4522 Fax: 780-922-2825
website: hr.eics.ab.ca

8 5
Zo, AR S School Fee Schedule
L 25 For the 2021/2022 School Year

Last Updated: 06/01/2021
Foods $30.00
JH Fine Arts Jube School Bussing $5.00
JH Robotics $30.00
Junior University $12.00
Leadership 7/8 $15.00
Musical Theatre $25.00
Outdoor Education $30.00
Recreation / Leadership 5/6 $300.00
Recreation / Leadership 7/8 $300.00
Non-Curricular Goods & Services
Agenda $10.00
Kanga Pouch $10.00
Locks $8.00
NSF $25.00 Charge $25.00
Yearbook ECS $0.00
Sales of Other Supplies and Services
Recorder - Student Fees $10.00
Technology User Fees
Tech Leasing $20.00




